SATURDAY SING-A-LONG
SONGS - ALPHA with NUMBERS

Ain't She Sweet

Amazing Grace

Annie's Song

Battle Hymn of the Republic
Beyond the Reef

Blowin' in the Wind

Buffalo Gals

Camptown Races

Can't Help Falling in Love
Cockles and Mussels

Could | Have This Dance
Crazy

Cruising Down the River
Danny Boy

Don't Fence Me In

Down by the Riverside

Down in the Valley

Dreaming my Dreams

Enjoy Yourself

Five Foot Two

For Me and My Gal

Freight Train

Got an Angel on My Shoulder
Hallelujah

Hanalei Moon

Happy Wanderer

Harbor Lights

Hey Goodlookin'

Home on the Range

| Can't Give You Anything But Love
| Don't know Why

| Found My Thrill on Blueberry Hill
I'd Like to Teach the World to Sing
If | Had a Hammer

I'll be Seeing You

I'll Never Find Another You
It's a Small World

I've Been Working on the Railroad
Jamaica Farewell

Jambalaya

Kamalani

Let Me Call You Sweetheart
Little Brown Jug
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L-O-V-E

Love Me Tender

Love's Been Good to Me
Margaritaville

Mockin' Bird Hill

Moon River

My Blue Heaven

Now is the Hour

Oh My Darling Clementine
Oh What a Beautiful Morning
On Moonlight Bay

Only You

Pennies from Heaven

Puff the Magic Dragon
Raindrops on Roses (AARP)
Red River Valley

Red Sails in the Sunset
Rhinestone Cowboy

San Francisco Bay Blues
Show me the Way to Go Home
Side by Side

Singin' in the Rain

Sioux City Sue

Stewball

Sweet Georgia Brown

This Land is Your Land

To you Sweetheart, Aloha
Today

Tonight You Belong to Me
TOO RA LOO RALOO RA
Top of the World

Try a Little Kindness
Twilight Time

Waimanalo Blues

What a wonderful World
When Irish Eyes Are Smiling
When the Saints go Marching In
Where Have all the Flowers Gone?
White Cliffs of Dover

White Sandy Beach

World | Used to Know
Yellow Bird

You are my Sunshine

79
25
81
71
56
40
32
22
48
78
34
13
86
55
85
68

64
70
21
30
50
84
59
20
42

12
80
75
57
63
82
49
61
74

52
58
28
77
69
43



